
Name Email       Company      Prime or Sub 
Abdollah Ansari abdollah.ansari@exp.com    EXP       Both 
Adriana Moreno adriana.moreno@geostructuralengineering.com Geostructural Engineering Inc   Sub 
Alex Zhu alex.zxs@gmail.com     DKS        
Amer Bata amer.bata@aecom.com    AECOM      Prime 
Andrea Russell alrussell@transystems.com    TranSystems Corporation    Prime 
Ayman Salama aesalama@transystems.com    TranSystems Corporation    Prime 
Brandie Metcalf bmetcalf@ultrasystems.com    UltraSystems Environmental    Sub 
Brian Juarez bjuarez@vsceinc.com    VSCE, Inc.      Prime 
Catherine Lewis clewis@wmhcorporation.com   WMH Corporation     Sub 
Catherine Zepeda catherine.zepeda@dot.ca.gov   Caltrans      Caltrans 
Crystal Jones crystalclearlearningcenter3@gmail.com  Crystal Clear Learning Center LLC   Sub 
Dan Ho dan.d.ho@dot.ca.gov     Caltrans      Caltrans 
Deborah Pracilio deborah.pracilio@lsa.net    LSA       Sub 
Don Mitchell dmitchell@ecorpconsulting.com   ECORP Consulting.com    Both 
Eileen Ryder eileen.ryder@parsons.com    Parsons      Both 
Emily Khin business@dabri.com     Dabri, Inc. 
Eric Spangler eric.spangler@mbakerintl.com   Michael Baker International    Prime 
Eric Torres eric.torres@o2epcm.com    O2EPCM, Inc. dba O2 Engineering, Projects &  Sub 

Construction Management 
Ericka Tutino e.tutino@cbprocurement.com   CB Procurement / Ayard Rentals   Supplier/Vendor 
Farid Naguib fnaguib@intueor.net     Intueor Consulting, Inc.    Sub 
Fred Minagar minagarf@minagarinc.com    Minagar & Associates, Inc.    Sub 
Grace Tell grace.tell@dot.ca.gov    Caltrans      Caltrans 
Gregory Hefter greg.hefter@aecom.com    AECOM      Prime 
Gretchen Cover gretchen.cover@dksassociates.com   DKS Associates     Sub 
Hala Ruvalcaba info@samsaengineering.com   Samsa Engineering     Sub 
Hany Haroun hany.haroun@jacobs.com    Jacobs       Both 
Heather Anderson hranderson@hntb.com    HNTB       Prime 
Jamal Salman jsalman@advancedciviltech.com   Advanced Civil Technologies, Inc.   Undecided 
James Fowler jfowler@drcdinc.com    D R Consultants and Designers, Inc.   Sub 
Janet R. Livesey inlandengineer@gmail.com    Inland Engineering Consultants   Sub 
Jay Shah jshah@amccon.net     AMC Inc.      Both 
Jay Tourgoutian jtourgoutian@secgroupco.com   SEC LLC      Both 
Jim Hammer jim.hammer@psomas.com    Psomas      Prime 
John McCormick jmccormick@rinconconsultants.com  Rincon Consultants, Inc.    Sub 
Jolly Glover jg@workreadyonline.com    Work Ready Online, LLC    Prime 
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Joseph Bogajczyk joseph.bogajczyk@mitchellj.com   Mitchell J. Architecture 
Joseph Sawtelle jwsawtelle@transystems.com   Transystems Corporation    Prime 
Kandice Nguyen knguyen@ayceinc.com    AYCE, Inc.      Sub 
Karen Buresh karen.buresh@primesourcepm.com   PrimeSource Project Management   Both 
Khan Hossain khan.a.hossain@dot.ca.gov    Caltrans      Caltrans 
Kimberly Furuyama kimberly.furuyama@ncmcivil.com   NCM Engineering Corp    Sub 
Kyle McCarty kyle@westcoastcivil.com    West Coast Civil     Sub 
Lynda Bybee lbybee@lsa.net     LSA Associates, Inc.     Both 
Malcolm Dougherty malcolm.dougherty@hdrinc.com   HDR         
Margaret Novak mnovak@mbakerintl.com    Michael Baker International    Both 
Marwan Salhab msalhab@trccompanies.com    TRC      
Micah Scott micah.scott@dot.ca.gov    Caltrans      Caltrans 
Michael Hynes michael.hynes@hdrinc.com    HDR         
Mohan Char mohan.char@ncmcivil.com    NCM Engineering Corp    Sub 
Nancy MacDonell nancy.macdonell@ncmcivil.com   NCM Engineering Corp    Sub 
Omone Livingston omoneo@o2epcm.com    O2EPCM, Inc. dba O2 Engineering, Projects & Sub 

Construction Management 
Paul Gervacio pgervacio@psomas.com    Psomas      Both 
Pija Ansari pansari@trccompanies.com    TRC 
Rachel Shepherd rashepherd@hntb.com    HNTB Corporation     Prime 
Ravi Shah rshah@markthomas.com    Mark Thomas      Sub 
Rimma Tebeleva rimma.tebeleva@dot.ca.gov    Caltrans      Caltrans 
Robert Cooley robertc@teisales.com    Trinity Equipment Inc     Equipment Rental 
Robert Phan robert.phan@dot.ca.gov    Caltrans      Caltrans 
Robert So rcso@trccompanies.com    TRC Companies     Prime 
Ronnie Ebanks ronnie@savesorb.com    Organicsorb LLC dba SaveSorb   Sub 
Ruben Decastro ruben.decastro@dot.ca.gov    Caltrans      Caltrans 
Ruth Cursaro ruth@cabrinhahearn.com    Cabrinha, Hearn & Associates   Sub 
Sam Ekrami sam.ekrami@parsons.com    Parsons      Prime 
Sam Hamoud shamoud@trccompanies.com   TRC       Prime 
Serjik Shamirian sshamirian@yahoo.com    Quadriga Inc.      Sub 
Shahnawaz Ahmad sahmad@saassociates.net    SA Associates      Prime 
Sherif Morcos sherif@themorcosgroup.com   The Morcos Group, Inc.    Sub 
Spencer Duvall spencerd@s2-ei.com     S2 Engineering     Both 
Sylvia Avendano savendano@asgcorps.com    American Safety Group    Both 
Terence Pao terence.pao@hdrinc.com    HDR       Prime 
Terrie Parker terrie.parker@dot.ca.gov    Caltrans      Caltrans 
Timothy Higley thigley@advancedciviltech.com   Advanced Civil Technologies    Prime 
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